
ID Task Name Work Duration Start Finish
0 COL-Design 3 day Prof Dev Workshop 0 hrs 21.67 days? Mon 12 Mar Tue 03 Apr
1 Pre-Bootcamp 0 hrs 1 day? Mon 12 Mar Mon 12 Mar

2 Info/tutorial on free content 0 hrs 1 day? Mon 12 Mar Mon 12 Mar

3 Search for free content 0 hrs 1 day? Mon 12 Mar Mon 12 Mar

4 2 Day Planning Workshop 0 hrs 3 days Mon 12 Mar Wed 14 Mar

5 Opening Ceremony 0 hrs 0.5 days Mon 12 Mar Mon 12 Mar

6 Intro Wiki - User Accounts, update Country page 0 hrs 0.5 days Mon 12 Mar Mon 12 Mar

7 Expectations, deliverables & Terms of Reference
for workshop

0 hrs 3 hrs Mon 12 Mar Tue 13 Mar

8 Plan Workshop 0 hrs 2 days Mon 12 Mar Wed 14 Mar

9 Pair people with Wiki skills 0 hrs 2 days Mon 12 Mar Wed 14 Mar

10 Wiki recorder/administrator 0 hrs 2 days Mon 12 Mar Wed 14 Mar

11 Identify free content available 0 hrs 2 days Mon 12 Mar Wed 14 Mar

12 Create Design Template 0 hrs 2 days Mon 12 Mar Wed 14 Mar

13 Workshop plan completed 0 hrs 0 days Wed 14 Mar Wed 14 Mar

14 Design Template completed 0 hrs 0 days Wed 14 Mar Wed 14 Mar

15 Seminars 0 hrs 11.67 days Wed 14 Mar Tue 27 Mar

16 Open Source Software Awareness 0 hrs 0.5 days Wed 14 Mar Wed 14 Mar

17 Moodle - for Seminar 11 0 hrs 0.5 days Wed 14 Mar Thu 15 Mar

18 Seminar 1 (2hr) - Draft 0 hrs 12 hrs Thu 15 Mar Fri 16 Mar

19 Seminar 2 (3hrs) 0 hrs 12 hrs Thu 15 Mar Fri 16 Mar

20 Seminar 3 (3hrs) 0 hrs 12 hrs Thu 15 Mar Fri 16 Mar

21 Seminar 4 (3hrs) 0 hrs 12 hrs Thu 15 Mar Fri 16 Mar

22 Seminar 5 (3hrs) 0 hrs 12 hrs Thu 15 Mar Fri 16 Mar

23 Seminar 6 (3hrs) 0 hrs 12 hrs Thu 15 Mar Fri 16 Mar

24 Freemind - for Seminar 12 0 hrs 0.5 days Mon 19 Mar Mon 19 Mar

25 PowerPoint Presentations - for Seminar 12 0 hrs 0.5 days Mon 19 Mar Mon 19 Mar

26 Seminar 7 (3hrs) 0 hrs 12 hrs Mon 19 Mar Wed 21 Mar

27 Seminar 8 (3hrs) 0 hrs 12 hrs Mon 19 Mar Wed 21 Mar

28 Seminar 9 (3hrs) 0 hrs 12 hrs Mon 19 Mar Wed 21 Mar

29 Seminar 10 (3hrs) 0 hrs 12 hrs Mon 19 Mar Wed 21 Mar

30 Seminar 11 (3hrs) - Moodle 0 hrs 12 hrs Mon 19 Mar Wed 21 Mar

31 Seminar 12 (3hrs) - Freemind, Slideshows 0 hrs 12 hrs Mon 19 Mar Wed 21 Mar

32 Site Visit to SMU 0 hrs 1 day Wed 21 Mar Thu 22 Mar

33 Optional Seminar Topic 0 hrs 1 day Thu 22 Mar Thu 22 Mar

34 Optional Seminar Topic 0 hrs 1 day Thu 22 Mar Fri 23 Mar

35 Optional Seminar Topic 0 hrs 1 day Fri 23 Mar Mon 26 Mar

36 Peer Review, Polishing 0 hrs 1 day Mon 26 Mar Tue 27 Mar

37 Upload to Moodle 0 hrs 2 days Tue 27 Mar Wed 28 Mar

38 Upload Wiki content to Moodle 0 hrs 2 days Tue 27 Mar Wed 28 Mar

39 Turn into Print Format 0 hrs 2 days Tue 27 Mar Wed 28 Mar

40 Day off Completion Dinner 0 hrs 1 day Wed 28 Mar Thu 29 Mar

41 Day off -Travel 0 hrs 1 day Thu 29 Mar Fri 30 Mar

42 Project Complete 0 hrs 0 days Fri 30 Mar Fri 30 Mar

43 Post Bootcamp 0 hrs 3 days? Fri 30 Mar Tue 03 Apr

44 Plan activities - keep the excitement going 0 hrs 1 day? Fri 30 Mar Fri 30 Mar

45 Rewards, recognition 0 hrs 1 day? Fri 30 Mar Mon 02 Apr

46 Milestones to complete 0 hrs 1 day? Mon 02 Apr Tue 03 Apr
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